w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
LCD Product Series
7-28
Single
Board
Computer
VIDEO
CARD

Rack Mount (Optional) Stand /  Arm (Optional)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Options
The PPC-2710G and PPC-2712G equip with a wireless module that
larger bundles of data can also be transmitted at high speed and in
real-time. The application of wireless LAN facilitates its use in large
warehouses and at greater distances.
Optional 802.11 b/g wireless LAN module
PPC-2710GS/AFLMB-LX-800 10.4" TFT Panel PC with AFLMB-LX-8
Silver Color, RoHS
PPC-2710GS/AFLMB-LX-800/T-R 10.4" TFT Panel PC with AFLMB-LX-800,
Silver Color & Touch Screen, RoHS
PPC- 2710GS/AFLMB-LX-800W/
T-R
10.4" TFT Panel PC with AFLMB-LX-800,